
 

 

 

The Academy Year 2018/19 

Term Academy Closes Academy Opens 

Summer 
 

Friday 20th July 2018 Monday 3rd September 2018 INSET 
day – closed to students 
Tuesday 4th September 2018 INSET 
DAY – closed to students 
Wednesday 5th September 2018 
Open for new Year 7 intake only 
Thursday 6th September 2018 
School reopens to whole school 

Autumn half term Friday 26th October 2018 Monday 5th November 2018 

Christmas Friday 21st December 2018 Monday 7th January 2019 

Spring half term Friday 15th February 2019 Monday 25th February 2019 

Easter Friday 29th March 2019 Monday 15th April 2019 

Easter Bank Holiday Thursday 18th April 2019 Tuesday 23rd April 2019 

Early May Bank 
Holiday 

Friday 3rd May 2019 Tuesday 7th May 2019 

May Bank Holiday Friday 24th May 2019 Monday 3rd June 2019 

Summer  Friday 19th July 2019 
22/07/19-24/07/19 INSET days 

 

Staff training days will take place on: 
Monday, 3rd September 2018 
Tuesday, 4th September 2018 
Monday 19th November 2018 
Monday-Wednesday 22nd-24th July 2019 
 


